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3rd Annual Florida State Univerity Schools - 4/20/2019

EGG-xtraordinary 5K & 1 Mile Easter Egg Hunt Fun Run/Walk

www.gunlaprunning.com

Rankings

Mixed 1 Mile Run RR
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   374  McKenna, Sammy             M45  Unattached                    9:12.62
    2   332  McKenna, Charleigh          W9  Unattached                   11:51.20
    3   331  McKenna, Amy               W43  Unattached                   11:52.03
    4   334  Morgan, Lily                W8  Unattached                   12:16.89
    5   375  Morgan, John               M52  Unattached                   12:18.60
    6   352  Briles, Jray                M9  Unattached                   14:52.38
    7   328  Leale, John                 W8  Unattached                   14:58.54
    8   368  Leale, JH                  M47  Unattached                   14:58.55
    9   383  Simpson, Andrew             M6  Unattached                   15:23.42
   10   385  Simpson, Stephen           M13  Unattached                   15:25.77
   11   362  gibson, ronin              M14  Unattached                   15:31.23
   12   389  Wells, Roedy                M7  Unattached                   16:09.29
   13   388  Wells, Bowen                M5  Unattached                   16:09.72
   14   318  gibson, olivia              W8  Unattached                   16:12.53
   15   347  Andrews, Chase             M10  Unattached                   16:31.16
   16   379  Northington, Chad          M42  Unattached                   16:32.96
   17   336  Northington, Chloe          W9  Unattached                   16:32.97
   18   299  Ward, Joshua               M10  The Charlie Ward Family F    16:41.84
   19   304  Baez, Jennifer             W38  Unattached                   16:54.89
   20   348  Andrews, Easton             M6  Unattached                   16:57.80
   21   308  Briles, Kinley              W6  Unattached                   17:06.97
   22   262  Northington, Josiah         M5  Unattached                   17:13.48
   23   333  Morgan, Christi            W41  Unattached                   17:15.81
   24   391  Kennett, Lydia              W8  Unattached                   17:26.48
   25   377  Mullins, Tate               M8  Unattached                   17:27.73
   26   317  gibson, nicole             W46  Unattached                   18:47.88
   27   396  Kennett, Phoebe             W2  Unattached                   18:51.52
   28   366  Josephs, Adrian            M10  Unattached                   19:31.64
   29   367  Josephs, Aidan             M13  Unattached                   19:33.34
   30   356  Capas, Benjamin             M7  Unattached                   19:37.68
   31   354  Briles, Kru                 M4  Unattached                   20:19.40
   32   373  McKenna, Joseph            M12  Unattached                   22:07.10
   33   143  Moslach, Jack               M9  Unattached                   24:17.03
   34   337  Pease, Cashata              W9  Unattached                   24:52.70
   35   360  gibson, evan               M10  Unattached                   27:04.69
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Event 1  Mixed 1 Mile Run RR
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
9 & Under Results - Women 1Mile Mile Run
  1 #332 McKenna, Charleigh   W9 Unattached            11:51.20
  2 #334 Morgan, Lily         W8 Unattached            12:16.89
  3 #328 Leale, John          W8 Unattached            14:58.54
  4 #318 gibson, olivia       W8 Unattached            16:12.53
  5 #336 Northington, Chloe   W9 Unattached            16:32.97
  6 #308 Briles, Kinley       W6 Unattached            17:06.97
  7 #391 Kennett, Lydia       W8 Unattached            17:26.48
  8 #396 Kennett, Phoebe      W2 Unattached            18:51.52
  9 #337 Pease, Cashata       W9 Unattached            24:52.70
30-39 Results - Women 1Mile Mile Run
  1 #304 Baez, Jennifer      W38 Unattached            16:54.89
40-49 Results - Women 1Mile Mile Run
  1 #331 McKenna, Amy        W43 Unattached            11:52.03
  2 #333 Morgan, Christi     W41 Unattached            17:15.81
  3 #317 gibson, nicole      W46 Unattached            18:47.88
9 & Under Results - Men 1Mile Mile Run
  1 #352 Briles, Jray         M9 Unattached            14:52.38
  2 #383 Simpson, Andrew      M6 Unattached            15:23.42
  3 #389 Wells, Roedy         M7 Unattached            16:09.29
  4 #388 Wells, Bowen         M5 Unattached            16:09.72
  5 #348 Andrews, Easton      M6 Unattached            16:57.80
  6 #262 Northington, Josiah  M5 Unattached            17:13.48
  7 #377 Mullins, Tate        M8 Unattached            17:27.73
  8 #356 Capas, Benjamin      M7 Unattached            19:37.68
  9 #354 Briles, Kru          M4 Unattached            20:19.40
 10 #143 Moslach, Jack        M9 Unattached            24:17.03
10-11 Results - Men 1Mile Mile Run
  1 #347 Andrews, Chase      M10 Unattached            16:31.16
  2 #366 Josephs, Adrian     M10 Unattached            19:31.64
  3 #360 gibson, evan        M10 Unattached            27:04.69
  4 #299 Ward, Joshua        M10 The Charlie           16:41.84
12-14 Results - Men 1Mile Mile Run
  1 #385 Simpson, Stephen    M13 Unattached            15:25.77
  2 #362 gibson, ronin       M14 Unattached            15:31.23
  3 #367 Josephs, Aidan      M13 Unattached            19:33.34
  4 #373 McKenna, Joseph     M12 Unattached            22:07.10
40-49 Results - Men 1Mile Mile Run
  1 #374 McKenna, Sammy      M45 Unattached             9:12.62
  2 #368 Leale, JH           M47 Unattached            14:58.55
  3 #379 Northington, Chad   M42 Unattached            16:32.96
50-59 Results - Men 1Mile Mile Run
  1 #375 Morgan, John        M52 Unattached            12:18.60
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Mixed 5k Run RR
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   382  Randell, Khalil            M22  Unattached                   17:41.29
    2   398  Halley, Jim                M39  Unattached                   18:28.73
    3   393  Gibson, Myles              M52  Unattached                   18:33.92
    4   392  Kennett, Michael           M45  Unattached                   21:29.02
    5   358  DeGrace, Joshua            M30  Unattached                   21:37.78
    6   365  Henry, David               M53  Unattached                   21:58.33
    7   386  Simpson, William           M11  Unattached                   22:52.20
    8    43  Yon, David                 M63  Unattached                   22:52.87
    9   400  Ponder, Perry              M50  Unattached                   24:15.40
   10   379  Northington, Chad          M42  Unattached                   24:25.06
   11   384  Simpson, Bill              M53  Unattached                   24:30.23
   12   142  Steele, Lyndsey            W39  Unattached                   24:49.59
   13   397  Davis, Morris              M62  Unattached                   25:40.63
   14   331  McKenna, Amy               W43  Unattached                   25:45.23
   15    53  Maslach, David             M39  Unattached                   25:52.51
   16   399  Chem, Huan                 W34  Unattached                   27:32.08
   17   357  Capas, Ryan                M34  Unattached                   27:59.82
   18   370  Matthews, Koen             M14  Unattached                   28:15.13
   19   371  Matthews, Nathan           M37  Unattached                   28:15.56
   20   363  Golabek, Dennis            M54  Unattached                   28:18.56
   21   259  Kreps, Rob                 M48  Unattached                   28:36.48
   22   355  Butler, Terry              M66  Unattached                   29:16.40
   23   351  Blenman, Robert            M13  Unattached                   29:49.80
   24   380  Pappas, Jason              M44  Unattached                   30:25.38
   25   342  Smyly, Sherry              W43  Unattached                   30:25.43
   26   361  gibson, peter              M42  Unattached                   30:53.51
   27   344  Wells, Jessica             W33  Unattached                   30:58.39
   28   330  Mahdavian, Soheyla         W39  Unattached                   32:44.96
   29   359  Doyle, Xavier              M11  Unattached                   32:51.60
   30   307  Blenman, Louisa            W49  Unattached                   35:02.06
   31   332  McKenna, Charleigh          W9  Unattached                   35:11.55
   32   369  Matthews, Brady            M11  Unattached                   36:00.26
   33   315  Findly, Elizabeth          W49  Unattached                   36:59.94
   34   346  Aggarwal, Rahul            M43  Unattached                   37:40.26
   35   345  Aggarwal, Kabeer            M7  Unattached                   37:40.74
   36   306  Barrett, Karinda           W50  Unattached                   39:52.31
   37   319  Golabek, Fran              W53  Unattached                   39:52.43
   38   341  simpson, andrea            W47  Unattached                   40:20.53
   39   395  Karosas, Michael           M51  Unattached                   40:51.53
   40   394  Karosas, Tina              W52  Unattached                   40:55.35
   41   313  Dunnigan, Kathy            W60  Unattached                   40:59.12
   42   322  Harrison, Kalyn            W14  Unattached                   41:33.16
   43   302  Aggarwal, Ria               W8  Unattached                   42:52.99
   44   327  Konda, Medha                W8  Unattached                   42:53.18
   45   301  Aggarwal, Namrata          W42  Unattached                   42:57.82
   46   326  Konda, Amulya              W42  Unattached                   42:58.01
   47   314  Elish, Jill                W53  Unattached                   42:59.70
   48   316  Gates, Lea Ann             W55  Unattached                   52:21.01
   49   390  McGriff, James             M28  Unattached                   56:08.38
   50   323  Harrison, Linda            W49  Unattached                   58:09.78
   51   338  Quick, Shannon-Dale        W39  Unattached                   58:18.34
   52   321  Harrison, Erica            W16  Unattached                   58:18.47
   53   364  Harrison, Mike             M47  Unattached                   58:32.59
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Event 2  Mixed 5k Run RR
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
9 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #332 McKenna, Charleigh   W9 Unattached            35:11.55
  2 #302 Aggarwal, Ria        W8 Unattached            42:52.99
  3 #327 Konda, Medha         W8 Unattached            42:53.18
12-14 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #322 Harrison, Kalyn     W14 Unattached            41:33.16
15-19 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #321 Harrison, Erica     W16 Unattached            58:18.47
30-39 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #142 Steele, Lyndsey     W39 Unattached            24:49.59
  2 #399 Chem, Huan          W34 Unattached            27:32.08
  3 #344 Wells, Jessica      W33 Unattached            30:58.39
  4 #330 Mahdavian, Soheyla  W39 Unattached            32:44.96
  5 #338 Quick, Shannon-Dale W39 Unattached            58:18.34
40-49 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #331 McKenna, Amy        W43 Unattached            25:45.23
  2 #342 Smyly, Sherry       W43 Unattached            30:25.43
  3 #307 Blenman, Louisa     W49 Unattached            35:02.06
  4 #315 Findly, Elizabeth   W49 Unattached            36:59.94
  5 #341 simpson, andrea     W47 Unattached            40:20.53
  6 #301 Aggarwal, Namrata   W42 Unattached            42:57.82
  7 #326 Konda, Amulya       W42 Unattached            42:58.01
  8 #323 Harrison, Linda     W49 Unattached            58:09.78
50-59 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #306 Barrett, Karinda    W50 Unattached            39:52.31
  2 #319 Golabek, Fran       W53 Unattached            39:52.43
  3 #394 Karosas, Tina       W52 Unattached            40:55.35
  4 #314 Elish, Jill         W53 Unattached            42:59.70
  5 #316 Gates, Lea Ann      W55 Unattached            52:21.01
60-69 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #313 Dunnigan, Kathy     W60 Unattached            40:59.12
9 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #345 Aggarwal, Kabeer     M7 Unattached            37:40.74
10-11 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #386 Simpson, William    M11 Unattached            22:52.20
  2 #359 Doyle, Xavier       M11 Unattached            32:51.60
  3 #369 Matthews, Brady     M11 Unattached            36:00.26
12-14 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #370 Matthews, Koen      M14 Unattached            28:15.13
  2 #351 Blenman, Robert     M13 Unattached            29:49.80
20-29 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #382 Randell, Khalil     M22 Unattached            17:41.29
  2 #390 McGriff, James      M28 Unattached            56:08.38
30-39 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #398 Halley, Jim         M39 Unattached            18:28.73
  2 #358 DeGrace, Joshua     M30 Unattached            21:37.78
  3  #53 Maslach, David      M39 Unattached            25:52.51
  4 #357 Capas, Ryan         M34 Unattached            27:59.82
  5 #371 Matthews, Nathan    M37 Unattached            28:15.56
40-49 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #392 Kennett, Michael    M45 Unattached            21:29.02
  2 #379 Northington, Chad   M42 Unattached            24:25.06
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....Event 2  Mixed 5k Run RR

  3 #259 Kreps, Rob          M48 Unattached            28:36.48
  4 #380 Pappas, Jason       M44 Unattached            30:25.38
  5 #361 gibson, peter       M42 Unattached            30:53.51
  6 #346 Aggarwal, Rahul     M43 Unattached            37:40.26
  7 #364 Harrison, Mike      M47 Unattached            58:32.59
50-59 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #393 Gibson, Myles       M52 Unattached            18:33.92
  2 #365 Henry, David        M53 Unattached            21:58.33
  3 #400 Ponder, Perry       M50 Unattached            24:15.40
  4 #384 Simpson, Bill       M53 Unattached            24:30.23
  5 #363 Golabek, Dennis     M54 Unattached            28:18.56
  6 #395 Karosas, Michael    M51 Unattached            40:51.53
60-69 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1  #43 Yon, David          M63 Unattached            22:52.87
  2 #397 Davis, Morris       M62 Unattached            25:40.63
  3 #355 Butler, Terry       M66 Unattached            29:16.40
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